Week 1 - Thursday, November 7th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Yellow
7:50
8:40
9:30

Fear The Turtle
2KillARockingServe
Thrombecthomies
Aceholes

Team Trash

Dat Ace Doe
Rally Cats, Spike
That's What She Set

Week 4 - Thursday, December 5th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Dat Ace Doe
Ibuprofen

That's What She Set
Team Trash

Fear The Turtle

Sets Addicts
Aceholes
| Heart Judy

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

How | Set Your Mom
Squad

Sets Appeal

| Heart Judy
Ibuprofen

Sets Addicts
Sets Club
Overserved

Thrombecthomies
Overserved

How | Set Your Mom
Sets Appeal
2KillARockingServe

Rally Cats, Spike
Sets Club
Squad

Thursday Early D

Week 2 - Thursday, November 14th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Team Trash

Squad
2KillARockingServe
Overserved

Sets Club

That's What She Set
Thrombecthomies
Rally Cats, Spike

Week 5 - Thursday, December 12th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

2KillARockingServe
Rally Cats, Spike
Dat Ace Doe
Ibuprofen

Sets Appeal

Fear The Turtle
That's What She Set
Sets Addicts

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

| Heart Judy
Sets Addicts
How | Set Your Mom
Dat Ace Doe
Sets Appeal

Ibuprofen
Fear The Turtle
Aceholes

Overserved
Thrombecthomies
Sets Club

How | Set Your Mom
Aceholes

Team Trash
Squad
| Heart Judy

Week 3 - Thursday, November 21st

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Thrombecthomies
| Heart Judy
Ibuprofen

Sets Addicts
Rally Cats, Spike

Overserved
Sets Appeal
Dat Ace Doe

Week 6 - Thursday, December 19th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Aceholes
Team Trash
Sets Addicts
Sets Appeal
Sets Club

Rally Cats, Spike
Dat Ace Doe

Ibuprofen

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Sets Club

That's What She Set
Aceholes

Fear The Turtle
Squad

Team Trash
2KillARockingServe
How | Set Your Mom

Squad

How | Set Your Mom
Overserved

| Heart Judy

That's What She Set

Fear The Turtle
2KillARockingServe
Thrombecthomies



