## **Thursday Early D**

Week 1 - Thursday, November 7th			Week 2	- Thursday, November 14th			Week 3 -	Thursday, November 21st		
Outdoor Red			Indoor Yo	<u>ellow</u>			Indoor Ye	<u>llow</u>		
6:10 Fear The Turtle	VS.	How I Set Your Mom		6:10 Team Trash	VS.	I Heart Judy		6:10 Thrombecthomies	VS.	Sets Club
7:00 2KillARockingServe	VS.	Squad		7:00 Squad	VS.	Sets Addicts		7:00 I Heart Judy	VS.	That's What She Set
7:50 Thrombecthomies	VS.	Sets Appeal		7:50 2KillARockingServe	VS.	How I Set Your Mom		7:50 Ibuprofen	VS.	Aceholes
8:40 Aceholes	VS.	I Heart Judy		8:40 Overserved	VS.	Dat Ace Doe		8:40 Sets Addicts	VS.	Fear The Turtle
9:30 Team Trash	VS.	Ibuprofen		9:30 Sets Club	VS.	Sets Appeal		9:30 Rally Cats, Spike	VS.	Squad
Outdoor Yellow			<u>Indoor E</u>	<u>Black</u>			Indoor B	lack		
7:50 Dat Ace Doe	VS.	Sets Addicts		6:10 That's What She Set	VS.	Ibuprofen		7:50 Overserved	VS.	Team Trash
8:40 Rally Cats, Spike	VS.	Sets Club		7:00 Thrombecthomies	VS.	Fear The Turtle		8:40 Sets Appeal	VS.	2KillARockingServe
9:30 That's What She Set	VS.	Overserved		7:50 Rally Cats, Spike	VS.	Aceholes		9:30 Dat Ace Doe	VS.	How I Set Your Mom
Week 4 - Thursday, December 5th			Week 5	- Thursday, December 12th			Week 6 -	Thursday, December 19th		
Week 4 - Thursday, December 5th			Week 5				Week 6 -	•		
• •	VS.	Thrombecthomies			VS.	Overserved		•	VS.	Squad
Indoor Yellow	VS. VS.	Thrombecthomies Overserved		<u>ellow</u>	VS. VS.	Overserved Thrombecthomies		<u>llow</u>	VS. VS.	Squad How I Set Your Mom
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe				ellow 6:10 2KillARockingServe				6:10 Aceholes		•
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Ibuprofen	VS.	Overserved		ellow 6:10 2KillARockingServe 7:00 Rally Cats, Spike	VS.	Thrombecthomies		6:10 Aceholes 7:00 Team Trash	VS.	How I Set Your Mom
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Ibuprofen 7:50 That's What She Set	vs. vs.	Overserved How I Set Your Mom		6:10 2KillARockingServe 7:00 Rally Cats, Spike 7:50 Dat Ace Doe	VS. VS.	Thrombecthomies Sets Club		6:10 Aceholes 7:00 Team Trash 7:50 Sets Addicts	VS. VS.	How I Set Your Mom Overserved
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Ibuprofen 7:50 That's What She Set 8:40 Team Trash	vs. vs. vs.	Overserved How I Set Your Mom Sets Appeal		6:10 2KillARockingServe 7:00 Rally Cats, Spike 7:50 Dat Ace Doe 8:40 Ibuprofen 9:30 Sets Appeal	vs. vs. vs.	Thrombecthomies Sets Club How I Set Your Mom		6:10 Aceholes 7:00 Team Trash 7:50 Sets Addicts 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Sets Club	VS. VS. VS.	How I Set Your Mom Overserved I Heart Judy
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Ibuprofen 7:50 That's What She Set 8:40 Team Trash 9:30 Fear The Turtle	vs. vs. vs.	Overserved How I Set Your Mom Sets Appeal	Indoor Yo	6:10 2KillARockingServe 7:00 Rally Cats, Spike 7:50 Dat Ace Doe 8:40 Ibuprofen 9:30 Sets Appeal	vs. vs. vs.	Thrombecthomies Sets Club How I Set Your Mom	Indoor Ye	6:10 Aceholes 7:00 Team Trash 7:50 Sets Addicts 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Sets Club	VS. VS. VS.	How I Set Your Mom Overserved I Heart Judy
Indoor Yellow 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Ibuprofen 7:50 That's What She Set 8:40 Team Trash 9:30 Fear The Turtle Indoor Black	VS. VS. VS.	Overserved How I Set Your Mom Sets Appeal 2KillARockingServe	Indoor Yo	6:10 2KillARockingServe 7:00 Rally Cats, Spike 7:50 Dat Ace Doe 8:40 Ibuprofen 9:30 Sets Appeal	VS. VS. VS.	Thrombecthomies Sets Club How I Set Your Mom Aceholes	Indoor Ye	6:10 Aceholes 7:00 Team Trash 7:50 Sets Addicts 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Sets Club	VS. VS. VS.	How I Set Your Mom Overserved I Heart Judy That's What She Set